

Fire Operations & Fees Rebate Application

(False Alarm Billing) FD1420 (March 2020)



Business Rule: Submit a separate Form for each action taken.

Where a person who has PAID a fee for a False Alarm pursuant to this Part has made improvements to the alarm system or in some other way has taken		Name of Company							
		Address							
		Contact I	Name						
		Phone #				Email			
steps to ensure that Alarms do not occur	t False	Address of location rebate is being claimed for:							
structure to which the False Alarms relate, that person may apply to the Fire Chief for a rebate of the fee.		Total amount (\$) billed to date in calendar year:							
		Contact from Building Maintenance for follow up questions (where applicable)							
		Name Phone#						e#	
Written application must be made in the same calendar year as the fees were applied and the Fire Department will only issue rebates where it is satisfied that the improvement or; steps taken are likely to decrease the likelihood of a False Alarm occurring.		Description of action taken:							
		How will this action mitigate further False Alarms?							
		Date action was taken							
		Was this action part of routine maintenance or replacement of system or components? Yes ☐ No ☐							
For more information please visit www.calgary.ca/fire		If applicable provide age of replaced equipment							
		Cost of action taken excluding GST						\$	
Rebate Program or Rebate Application Form can be directed to: FPBSupport3@calgary.ca		X Signature							
		X Print Na			-	Date:		YYYY/MM/DD	
		Upon completion of this form attach copies of all receipts pertaining to this application by email @ FPBSupport3@calgary.ca or; mail to: Fire Headquarters, Attention: Fire Fees Rebate Program, 4144 - 11 Street SE, Calgary, AB. T2G 3H2							
For Office Use Only									
Approved				Denied					
Rebate Amount	\$			Date					
CFD Job Title	D Job Title		Signature	e	X				

This personal information is being collected under the authority of Sec. 33 (c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act and will be used by the City of Calgary for billing purposes.

Personal information collected by The City of Calgary under the Freedom of Information & Protection of Privacy Act will be used only for the purpose for which it was obtained under the disclosures sections of the Act, Section 33 (c). For further information, please contact the Calgary Fire Department @ FPBSupport3@calgary.ca

Form Approver: Deputy Chief Risk Management	Page 1 of 1
ISC: Confidential	